
 

Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
25 Oct
2021
20:15

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(207011) CAMC HN3251X40C3M6 11.8 D (M). [R]
Hasrianah

2
25 Oct
2021
20:15

Clm Created
Reg No: XE3791U. Policy No: DMCVSNA00101152100. Acct Date: 2021/10/12. Claim
Type: OD. Insurer: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Gol
dbell Engineering Pte Ltd (Tuas)

[R]
Hasrianah

3
01 Nov
2021
14:49

Clm
Submitted 39400.00. [R]

Hasrianah

4
03 Nov
2021
16:01

Clm
Registration
Modified

Excess: -> 1500.00.
[I] Irene
Tay Hui

Ping

5
03 Nov
2021
16:01

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):PLEASE SURVEY AND REVERT

[I] Irene
Tay Hui

Ping

6
03 Nov
2021
16:01

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/11/15

[I] Irene
Tay Hui

Ping

7
03 Nov
2021
16:01

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:0.00.

[I] Irene
Tay Hui

Ping

8
03 Nov
2021
16:07

Assignment
1st Accessed

[A] NA
MENG
YAN

9
08 Nov
2021
13:10

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> CHEN TSUE YEE [A] Tan

Hui Zhen

10
08 Nov
2021
14:35

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] Tan
Hui Zhen

11
08 Nov
2021
14:36

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/11/15 [A] Tan
Hui Zhen

12
09 Nov
2021
13:29

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:0.00:Repairer estimate not ready. [A] Tan

Hui Zhen

13
30 Nov
2021
14:32

Adj Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A] Tan
Hui Zhen

14
30 Nov
2021
15:15

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/11/15 [A] Tan
Hui Zhen

15
30 Nov
2021
15:15

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:0.00:Repairer estimate not ready. [A] Tan

Hui Zhen

16
30 Nov
2021
15:15

Adj Mandate
Request
Cancelled

[A] Tan
Hui Zhen

17
30 Nov
2021
15:16

Adj Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:61844.00:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
WE HAVE NO
T AUTHORISE REPAIR.

[A] Tan
Hui Zhen

18
22 Dec
2021
15:56

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/11/15

[I]
Pauline
Tham

19
22 Dec
2021
15:56

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:57419.00.

[I]
Pauline
Tham

Date
From

      Date
To

      Audit
Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record




https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=90692569&CFTOKEN=6c5ffb432f38d093-F2DE51DF-B97D-B2D4-6D19802CF2AD7F8A&USID=630&RID=3427540
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=90692569&CFTOKEN=6c5ffb432f38d093-F2DE51DF-B97D-B2D4-6D19802CF2AD7F8A&USID=630&RID=3427540
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=90692569&CFTOKEN=6c5ffb432f38d093-F2DE51DF-B97D-B2D4-6D19802CF2AD7F8A&USID=630&RID=3427540
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=90692569&CFTOKEN=6c5ffb432f38d093-F2DE51DF-B97D-B2D4-6D19802CF2AD7F8A&USID=630&RID=3427540&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1041409%26extid%3D372950%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=90692569&CFTOKEN=6c5ffb432f38d093-F2DE51DF-B97D-B2D4-6D19802CF2AD7F8A&USID=630&RID=3427540


Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2735795 25 Oct 2021
20:15:21

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

Goldbell
Engineering

Pte Ltd
(Tuas)

Goldbell
Engineering

Pte Ltd
(Tuas)

XE3791U xx.xx

2739057
08 Nov
2021

14:35:03

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

XE3791U 11.00







